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PLAY TOGETHER TO WIN

 Ob es sich um die Einrichtung eines modernen 
Restaurants, einer charmanten Terrasse oder einer 
gemütlichen Ecke zu Hause handelt, es entsteht eine 
Atmosphäre, in der Menschen ihre Freizeit verbringen.
Es ist wichtig, in dieser Umgebung eine unbeschwerte 
Zeit erleben zu können, sich entspannen zu können. 

Entwicklungen Schritt halten. Man muss sich ständig 
darüber im Klaren sein, wie sich Innovationen auf das 
Erlebnis auswirken, das die Menschen erwarten. Genau
das können Sie von VEBA erwarten.

VEBA produziert, importiert und exportiert Kollektionen, um 
sowohl privaten als auch geschäftlichen Anlässen den perfekten 
Rahmen zu bieten. Diese Kollektionen, die weltweit über 
Vertriebspartner – darunter Webshops, Einrichtungshändler, 
Projektausstatter und Gartencenter – vertrieben werden, sollen 
Menschen für neue Produkte begeistern. VEBA sorgt dafür, dass 
Sie immer einen Schritt voraus sind.

In diesem Katalog stellen wir Ihnen unsere Marken vor: 
Gastronomie- und Gartenmöbel von Essentials, Arbeitstische 
aus Edelstahl von Fleider sowie Kühlschränke und Barkühler 
von Cooldura. Diese Marken helfen Ihnen, in einem sich schnell 
verändernden Markt wettbewerbsfähig zu bleiben.

 Qu’il s’agisse de l’aménagement d’un restaurant 
moderne, d’une jolie terrasse ou d’un espace douillet à 
la maison, une ambiance est créée dans laquelle les gens 
passeront leur temps libre. Il est important de pouvoir 
vivre un moment d’insouciance dans cet environnement, 
de pouvoir se détendre. Pour créer un tel environnement, 
il faut rester à la pointe des développements. Il faut être 
conscient en permanence de la façon dont les innovations 

VEBA fabrique, importe et exporte des collections pour créer un 
cadre parfait aussi bien pour les occasions privées que pour les 
occasions professionnelles Ces collections, distribuées dans le 
monde entier par l’intermédiaire de partenaires commerciaux – 
boutiques en ligne, détaillants en ameublement, aménageurs de 
projets et jardineries – sont conçues pour éveiller sans cesse la
curiosité des gens avec des produits nouveaux. VEBA veille à ce 
que vous gardiez toujours une longueur d’avance. 

Ce catalogue vous présente nos marques: Essentials = mobilier 
de réception, mobilier CHR et mobilier de jardin. Fleider = tables 
de travail en acier inoxydable. Cooldura = réfrigérateurs et 
arrières-bars. Ces marques vous aident à rester compétitif sur un 
marché en évolution rapide.

 Whether it is the furnishing of a modern restaurant, 
charming terrace or a cosy area at home, an atmosphere 
is created in which people will spend their free time. It 

environment, you have to keep up with developments.
You have to be constantly aware of how innovations will 

VEBA produces, imports and exports collections to create
a perfect setting for both private and business occasions.
These collections, distributed worldwide through sales partners – 
including web shops, home furnishing retailers, project furnishers 
and garden centres – are designed to keep people excited about 
new products. VEBA makes sure you always stay ahead.

This catalogue introduces you to our brands: Essentials 
hospitality and garden furniture, Fleider stainless steel 
worktables and Cooldura display refrigerators and back
bar coolers. These brands help you to remain competitive
in a rapidly changing market.
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Media base 
 
Catalogues

Price lists

Product information (CSV)

Live stock levels 
 
Productsheets and manuals 
 
FTP-server

Downloads

Discover all available products 
 
View your actual prices 
 
Check invoices and payments

See actual stock levels

API-connection possible

Dealer Portal

Go to veba.nl and click on CUSTOMER LOGIN
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DimensionsIcons

Diameter
Durchmesser
Diamètre

Width
Breite
Largeur 
 
Depth 
Tiefe
Profondeur 

Height 
Höhe
Hauteur

QR-code productsheet
QR-Code Produktdatenblatt

Mix & Match (combine)
Mix und Match (kombinieren)
Mélanger et assortir (combiner)

Ø

W

D

H

H 79 cm

W 54 cm D 55 cm

W 200 cm

H 90 cm

D 80 cm

#23100

#53005

Weight
Gewicht
Poids

Dimensions 
Abmessungen
Dimensions
  
Internal sizes 
Innenmaß
Dimensions internes
 
Stackable 

 
 

 
Foldable 
Faltbar 
Pliant

Fire retardant
Feuerhemmend

Material 
Material 
Matière

Net volume
Netto-Volumen
Volume net

Forced cooling
Zwangskühlung
Refroidissement forcé

Energy label
Energielabel
Label énergétique

Matching trolley
Passende Trolleys 

 

Colour 
Farbe 
Couleur

A

Indoor
Indoor
Utilisation intérieure

Indoor and outdoor
Indoor und outdoor
Utilisation intérieure et extérieure 

Article name
Artikelname
Nom d’article

Article number 
Artikelnummer 
Numéro d’article

Available frames and tops
Verfügbare Rahmen und Platten

Quantity on trolley 
 

Quantité sur chariot

Mix & 
Match
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 Hospitality and garden furniture

restaurant or enjoying time in the garden as a family. As a rental company, project designer 

With matching trolleys, many products are easy to transport safely.

Play together to win: Our new Mix & Match collections enable you to create 
a unique style in any location. Because the products can be easily mixed and 
combined, they are also modular and durable.

 Gastronomie- und Gartenmöbel
Es ist nichts Flexibleres als Freiheit. Tanzen Sie auf einer schönen Party, essen Sie in 
einem schönen Restaurant oder genießen Sie die Zeit im Garten mit der Familie. Als 
Eventunternehmen, Projektentwickler oder Großhändler können Sie diese Flexibilität 

Wir bieten ein breites Produktsortiment für den Innen- und Außenbereich.
Mit passenden Trolleys lassen sich viele Produkte einfach und sicher transportieren.

Play together to win: Unsere neuen Mix & Match-Kollektionen ermöglichen es
Ihnen, an jedem Ort einen einzigartigen Stil zu kreieren. Da sich die Produkte
leicht mischen und kombinieren lassen, sie sind zudem modular und langlebig.

 Mobilier de réception / CHR / de jardin

Play together to win: nos nouvelles collections Mix & Match vous permettent de 
créer un style unique dans n’importe quel endroit. Comme les produits peuvent 

Indoor
Outdoor

Stackable
Foldable

Mix & Match
products to create

an unique style!

Indoor
Outdoor

Stapelbar
Faltbar

 
Edspricht den

neuesten
Sicherheitsstandards

Utilisation intérieure
Utilisation extérieur

Empilable
Pliable

Conforme
aux normes de

sécurité en vigueur
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• Stack Chairs
• Folding Chairs
• Bar Chairs
• Mix & Match

1211



Louis Bar Chair

 
  Cognac #52001
  Black #52003

Velvet:
  Green #52002
  Yellow #52005
  Pink #52006

W  49 cm
D 58 cm
H 82 cm

6 kg

Frame: Steel 

or Velvet

#T90930, page 127

Details:

C
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Louis Chair

#52001 #52003

#52002

#52005

  Cognac #52101
  Black #52103

Velvet:
  Green #52102
  Yellow #52104
  Pink #52106

W  50 cm
D   47 cm
H 105 cm

7 kg

Frame: Steel 

or Velvet

#T90930, page 127

Details:

#52106

#52102 #52103

#52101

#52104

ProductsheetProductsheet

#52006
1413
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  Cognac #53001
  Black #53002

Velvet:
  Green #53003
  Yellow #53004
  Pink #53005

W 54 cm
D  55 cm
H  79 cm

6 kg

Frame: Steel 

or Velvet

#T90930, page 127

Details:

Mundo Chair

#53001 #53002

#53005

#53003

Productsheet

#53004
15 16



Mundo Bar Chair C
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  Black #53102
  Cognac #53101

Velvet:
  Green #53103
  Yellow #53104
  Pink #53105

W  47 cm
D  49 cm
H 105 cm

8 kg

Frame: Steel 

or Velvet

#T90930, page 127

Details:

#53105

#53101 #53103

#53102

#53104

Productsheet

1817



Break Chair

  Beige #51005
  Green #51006
  Brown-Red #51007
  Dark Grey #51008

W  54,5 cm
D 58 cm
H 81 cm

7,4 kg

Frame: Metal 
Seat: Plywood + Foam + Fabric

#T90930, page 127

Details:

C
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Paddy Stack Chair

#51005

  Brown-Red #51013
  Beige #51011
  Green #51012
  Dark Grey #51014

W  54,5 cm
D 52,5 cm
H 75 cm

6,3 kg

Frame: Metal 
Seat: Plywood + Foam + Fabric

#T90930, page 127

Details:

#51011

#51013

ProductsheetProductsheet

#51006 #51007 #51008 #51012 #51014

2019



  Blue #50720
*Other color options available for large 

quantities.

W 46 cm
D  53 cm
H  79 cm

4 kg

Polypropylene

Details:

Propi Chair

Productsheet
  Green #51022
  Beige #51021
  Brown #51023
  Black #51024

W  52 cm
D 54 cm
H 82 cm

5,5 kg

Frame: Metal 
Seat: Plywood + Foam + Fabric

#T90930, page 127

Details:

Duko Stack Chair

#51022

Productsheet

#51021 #51023 #51024
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  Sand #50751
  Black #50753 

*Other color options available for large 

quantities.

W 49 cm
D  49 cm
H  100 cm

5,5 kg

Polypropylene

Details:

Calor Bar Chair

Productsheet
 

  Terracotta #50701
  Sand #50702
  Black #50703
  Yellow #50704

W 49 cm
D 55 cm
H 82 cm

4,5 kg

Polypropylene

Details:

Calor Chair

#50703#50702

#50701

#50704

Productsheet

#50751

#50753
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2423



Ta
bl

es

25 26



  Sand #50730
  Green #50731

W 66 cm
D  83 cm
H  80 cm

5 kg

Polypropylene

Details:

Qosy Rocking Chair

Productsheet

#50736

#50735

 
  Sand #50730
  Green #50731

W 59 cm
D 59 cm
H 83 cm

4,5 kg

Polypropylene

Details:

Qosy Outdoor Chair

#50730

Productsheet

#50731

C
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Windson Bar Chair

 

  Sand    #50906
  Black    #50900
  Green    #50903
  Ochre Yellow #50904
  Terracotta  #50905

W 54 cm
D 53 cm
H 75 cm

5 kg

Polypropylene

#T90930, page 127

Details:
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Windson Chair

#50905 #T90930

#50900 #50903

#50906

#50904

  Terracotta    #50915
  Sand    #50909 
  Black    #50910
  Green    #50913
  Ochre Yellow #50914

W   56 cm
D   55 cm
H 103 cm

6 kg

Polypropylene

#T90930, page 127

Details:

#50914

#50909 #50910

#50915

#50913

Productsheet Productsheet

3029



 

  Black #50916
  Mustard #50918
  Sand Beige #50919

W 47 cm
D  45 cm
H  82 cm

4 kg

Polypropylene

#T90930, page 127

Details:

  Sand Beige #50923
  Black #50920
  Mustard #50922

W 55 cm
D  54 cm
H  82 cm

5 kg

Polypropylene

#T90930, page 127

Details:

Wing Arm Chair C
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s

Wing Chair

#50918 #50919

#50916

#50920 #50922

#50923

Productsheet Productsheet

3231



MIX & MATCH

Seat colour:  
  White #505F01SW
  Yellow #505F01SY
  Grey #505F01SG
  Green #505F01SDG
  Black #505F01SB 

Frame colour:  
  Light brown

W 47 cm
D 53 cm
H 83 cm

6 kg

Frame: Birchwood
Connection System:
Stainless Steel
Seat: Polypropylene

#T92010, page 130
#T92000, page 131

Details:

Seat colour:  
  Green #505FD01SDG
  White #505FD01SW
  Grey #505FD01SG
  Yellow #505FD01SY
  Black #505FD01SB 

Frame colour:  
  Dark brown

W 47 cm
D 53 cm
H 83 cm

6 kg

Frame: Birchwood
Connection System:
Stainless Steel
Seat: Polypropylene

#T92010, page 130
#T92000, page 131

Details:

Keeve ChairKeeve Chair

#505F01SG

#505F01SB

#505F01SY

#505F01SW

#505F01SDG #505FD01SG

#505FD01SB #T92000 #T92010

#505FD01SW

#505FD01SDG

#505FD01SY

Productsheet Productsheet
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3433

MIX & MATCH
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MIX & MATCH

Seat colour:  
  Black #506F01SB
  White #506F01SW
  Grey #506F01SG
  Yellow #506F01SY
  Green #506F01SDG

 
Frame colour:  

  Light brown

W  47 cm
D    53 cm
H 119 cm

8 kg

Frame: Birchwood
Connection System:
Stainless Steel
Seat: Polypropylene

#T92010, page 130
#T91100, page 132
#T91900, page 133

Details:

Keeve Bar Chair

#506F01SW #506F01SG #506F01SY

#506F01SDG

#506F01SB

Productsheet

MIX & MATCH

Keeve Bar Chair

Seat colour: 
  Grey #506FD01SG
  White #506FD01SW
  Yellow #506FD01SY
  Green #506FD01SDG
  Black #506FD01SB 

Frame colour:  
  Dark brown

W 47 cm
D   53 cm
H 119 cm

8 kg

Frame: Birchwood
Connection System:
Stainless Steel
Seat: Polypropylene

#T92010, page 130
#T91100, page 132
#T91900, page 133

Details:

#506FD01SW #506FD01SY #506FD01SDG

#506FD01SB

#506FD01SG

Productsheet

#KVSMW
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MIX & MATCH MIX & MATCH

Keeve Bar Chair Low Seat

Seat colour: 
  White #506F03SW
  Black #506F03SB

 
Frame colour:  

  Light brown

W 47 cm
D 53 cm
H 90 cm

7 kg

Frame: Birchwood
Connection System:
Stainless Steel
Seat: Polypropylene

#T92010, page 130
#T91100, page 132
#T91900, page 133

Details:
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Keeve Bar Chair Low Seat

#506F03SW

#T91900

#T92010

#506F03SB

Seat colour: 
  Black #506FD03SB
  White #506FD03SW 

Frame colour:  
  Dark brown

W 47 cm
D 53 cm
H 90 cm

7 kg

Frame: Birchwood
Connection System:
Stainless Steel
Seat: Polypropylene

#T92010, page 130
#T91100, page 132
#T91900, page 133

Details:

#506FD03SW #T92010

#506FD03SB

#T91900

Productsheet Productsheet

4039



  Light Brown  #50100L
  Brown  #50100

W 48 cm
D  47 cm
H  88 cm

4 kg

#50100L Elm Wood
#50100 Beech Wood

#T91900, page 133

Details:

Crossback Chair

#50100

#50100L

#50100CSHN

C
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Productsheet

41 42



  Ivory White  #50400
  Black  #50400BL
  Gold   #50400GL

W 41 cm
D  43 cm
H  90 cm

4 kg

Polypropylene with
Fiber and gas injection

#T91900, page 133

Details:

Napoleon Wedding Chair

#50400BL #50400GL

#50400

#50400CW #50400CB #50400CBR

C
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Productsheet

43 44



Wedding Chair C
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  Ivory White  #50410
  Black  #50410BL
  Gold   #50410GL

W 41 cm
D  43 cm
H  92 cm

4 kg

Polypropylene with
Fiber and gas injection

#T91900, page 133

Details:

#50410

#50410BL #50410GL

#50400CW #50400CB #50400CBR

Productsheet

4645



  White  #50220

W 45 cm
D  47 cm
H  77 cm

5 kg

Polypropylene with
Fiber and gas injection

#T90400, page 135

Details:

Budget Folding Chair C
ha
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s

Folding Wedding Chair

#50220

  Grey/Black      #50110
  Grey/Bordeaux   #50130
  Grey/Blue      #50150
  Black/Black      #50160
  White/White     #50170

W 43 cm
D 49 cm
H 80 cm

4 kg

Frame: Steel 
Seat: Plastic Pad

#T90200, page 134

Details:

#50110

#50130 #50150

#50170 #T90200

#50160

#T90400

Productsheet

Productsheet

4847



  Beige #50873

W   52 cm
D    52 cm
H  105 cm

4,6 kg

Steel

Details:

*Cushion available #50870CSHN

 

 Green #50872

W   52 cm
D    52 cm
H  105 cm

4,6 kg

Steel

Details:

*Cushion available #50870CSHN

#50872

Mase Bar Chair C
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Mase Bar Chair

#50873

5049



 

 Black #50871

W   52 cm
D    52 cm
H  105 cm

4,6 kg

Steel

Details:

  Beige #50870CSHN

W 46    cm
D  38,5 cm
H    3     cm

1 kg

Polyester

Details:

*Cushion available #50870CSHN

Cushion for Mase Bar Chair C
ha
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s

Mase Bar Chair

#50871 #50870CSHN

Productsheet

5251



TABLES
• Mix & Match Tables
• Dining Tables
• Standing Tables
• Bistro Tables
• Outdoor Tables

5453



MIX & MATCH MIX & MATCH

X Cross Terrace Table

Frame colour: 
  Black #11003
  Sand #11009 

W  70 cm
D 70 cm
H 74 cm

11 kg

Frame: Aluminium 
Top: HPL

#T90110, page 138
#T90120, page 139

Available Mix & Match
Table Tops: view pages 61-62 
and Frames: view pages 63-64

Terrace Table

Details:

#110031070

#110091070

#120011370

Frame colour: 
  Black #12001
  White #12002
  Sand #12003

W  70 cm
D 70 cm
H 73 cm

16 kg

Frame: Stainless steel  
with outdoor coating 
Top: HPL

#T90110, page 138
#T90120, page 139

Available Mix & Match
Table Tops: view pages 61-62 
and Frames: view pages 63-64

Details:

#120021577 #120031370
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MIX & MATCH

 Table

#140031577

Frame colour: 
  Low Black    #14001
  Low White    #14002
  Low Sand     #14003
  High Black    #14004
  High White    #14005
  High Sand    #14006

W             70 cm
D           70 cm
H 74 / 110 cm

13 / 14 kg

Frame: Stainless steel 
Top: HPL

#T90110, page 138
#T90120, page 139

Available Mix & Match
Table Tops: view pages 61-62
and Frames: view pages 63-64

Details:

#140011270 #140051670

MIX & MATCH

Urban Terrace Table

Frame colour: 
  Black #13001
  White #13002
  Sand #13003

W  70 cm
D 70 cm
H 73 cm

19 kg

Frame: Stainless steel 
with outdoor coating 
Top: HPL

#T90110, page 138
#T90120, page 139

Available Mix & Match
Table Tops: view pages 61-62 
and Frames: view pages 63-64

Details:

#130021477

#130011377 #130031470

M
ix

 &
 M

at
ch

 T
ab

le
s

5857



MIX & MATCH MIX & MATCH

High Bar Table

Frame colour: 
  Black #12004
  White #12005
  Sand #12006

W   70 cm
D  70 cm
H  190 cm

17 kg

Frame: Stainless steel 
Top: HPL

#T90110, page 138
#T90120, page 139

Available Mix & Match
Table Tops: view pages 61-62 
and Frames: view pages 63-64

Urban High Bar Table

Details:

#120041670

#120051377

#130061570

#120061077

Frame colour: 
  Black #13004
  White #13005
  Sand #13006

W  70 cm
D 70 cm
H 73 cm

20 kg

Frame: Stainless steel 
Top: HPL

#T90110, page 138
#T90120, page 139

Available Mix & Match
Table Tops: view pages 61-62 
and Frames: view pages 63-64

Details:

#130051077 #130041270
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HPL  Square 70 x 70 cm HPL  Round Ø 70 cm

#1077      Black

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

8 kg      Details:

#1377      Moonstone

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

8 kg      Details:

#1477      Riverwashed Wood

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

8 kg      Details:

#1277      Tropical Wood

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

8 kg      Details:

#1677      Midnight Marble

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

8 kg      Details:

#1577      Galaxy Marble

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

8 kg      Details:

#1370      Moonstone

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

7 kg      Details:

#1470      Riverwashed Wood

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

7 kg      Details:

#1270      Tropical Wood

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

7 kg      Details:

#1670      Midnight Marble

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

7 kg      Details:

#1570      Galaxy Marble

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

7 kg      Details:
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#1070      Black

W 70 cm D 70 cm H 1,2 cm

High Pressured Laminate

7 kg      Details:

6261



X Cross & Urban Table Frames
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#11003     Black

#11009     Sand

W 69 cm D 69 cm H 72 cm

Aluminium

3,5 kg      Details:

X Cross Table Frame Low

Frames

Frames

#12004     Black

#12005     White

#12006     Sand

W 60 cm D 60 cm H 108 cm

Stainless steel

9 kg      Details:

Table Frame High

#12001     Black

#12002     White

#12003     Sand

W 60 cm D 60 cm H 72 cm

Stainless steel

8 kg      Details:

Frame Low

#14004     Black

#14005     White

#14006     Sand

W 40 cm D 40 cm H 108 cm

Stainless steel

5,1 kg    Details:

Table Frame High

#14001     Black

#14002     White

#14003     Sand

W 40 cm D 40 cm H 72 cm

Stainless steel

4,1 kg    Details:

Table Frame Low

Urban Table Frame Low

#13001     Black

#13002     White

#13003     Sand

W 45 cm D 45 cm H 72 cm

Stainless steel

11 kg     Details:

Urban Table Frame High

#13004     Black

#13005     White

#13006     Sand

W 45 cm D 45 cm H 108 cm

Stainless steel

12 kg     Details:

6463



Folding Dining Table Folding Dining Table

#20122 / #20152 / #20183

#T90500

#21122 / #21183 / #21220

Details:

20122
20152
20183

Black Steel / Wood

Ø 122 / 152 / 183 cm
H                      76 cm

18 / 26 / 34 kg

Frame: Steel
Top: 13-ply plywood
board 18mm with
aluminum edge

#T90500, page 136

Details:

21122
21183
21220

Black Steel / Wood

W 122 / 183 / 220 cm 
D                        76 cm
H                        76 cm

16 / 21 / 24 kg

Frame: Steel
Top: 13-ply plywood
board 18mm with
aluminum edge

#21122 & #21183 #T90700, p137
#21220      #T90800, p151

Ta
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es

#T90700

Productsheet

Productsheet

6665



Berlin Standing Table

#P6170 Ø 70 cm / #P16180 Ø 80 cm

#P15370 Ø 70 cm / #P15380 Ø 80 cm

#T90120

#T90110

  White   #P16170
  White  #P16180
  Anthracite #P15370
  Anthracite #P15380

Ø    70 / 80 cm
H          109 cm

11 / 12 kg

Frame: Steel + polypropylene
Table Top: Medium-density

#T90110, page 138
#T90120, page 139

Details:

Berlin Standing Table

#P15831

Ta
bl

es

Productsheet

Details:

  Sand #P15381
  Green #P15382

 

Ø 80 cm
H 109 cm

12 kg

Frame: Steel + polypropylene
Table Top: Medium-density

#T90110, page 138
#T90120, page 139

Productsheet

#P15382
6867



Versa Table 

#20500
  Black   #20500
  Beige  #50502

Ø   60 cm
H   74 or 102 cm

7,8 kg

Powder-coated steel

Details:

Versa Table 

#20503

Ta
bl

es

Productsheet

Details:

  Green  #20503
  Cappuccino #20501

Ø 60 cm
H 74 or 102 cm

7,8 kg

Powder-coated steel

Productsheet

#20502 #50841 7069



Halo Outdoor Dining Table

#21311
  Black   #21311
  Beige  #21391

Ø 100 cm
H 75 cm

10 kg

Aluminium

Details:

Polly Outdoor Dining Table

#23311

Ta
bl

es

Productsheet

Details:

Table Top:  Wood
Frame:

  Black   #23311
  Beige  #23391

W 200
D 100 cm
H 74 cm

22 kg

Frame:  Aluminium
Table Top:  Polywood

Productsheet

#21391 #23391 7271



Pedro Terrace Table

#21381

21381

Frame: Wengé 
Top: Black Ceramics

W 70 cm
D   70 cm
H   76 cm

13 kg

Aluminium

Details:

Productsheet

Ta
bl

es

7473



Pedro Bar Table

#22381

22381

Frame: Wengé 
Top: Black Ceramics

W 90 cm
D   90 cm
H   106 cm

21 kg

Aluminium

Details:

Pedro Dining Table

#23381

Ta
bl

es

Productsheet

Details:

23381

Frame: Wengé 
Top: Black Ceramics

W 160 cm
D   90 cm
H   76 cm

34 kg

Aluminium

Productsheet

7675



Olly Terrace Table

#20701

  Cappuccino #20701
  Beige  #20702
  Green  #20703

W 70 cm
D 70 cm
H 73 cm

13 kg

Powder-coated steel

Details:

Shine Garden Table

#20602

Ta
bl

es

Productsheet

Details:

  Beige #20602
  Cappuccino #20601
  Green  #20603

W 160 cm
D 90 cm
H 73 cm

24 kg

Powder-coated steel

Productsheet

#20702 #20603#20703 #20601

7877



ROTAN

8081



 

Frame: Bamboo 
Seat:

  White-Pastel Green #52351
  White-Black   #52321
  Natural   #52381

W 47 cm
D  57 cm
H  90 cm

4,2 kg

Frame: Aluminium 
Seat: Polyethylene rattan

Details:

52311

Frame:  Wengé
Seat:  Black Mesh 

W 47 cm
D  57 cm
H  90 cm

3,6 kg

Frame: Aluminium 
Seat: Textile

Details:

Paris Bistro Chair Textile

R
O

TA
N

Paris Bistro Chair Rotan

#52321

#52351 #52311

Productsheet Productsheet

#52381

8281



 

Frame: Bamboo 
Seat:

  White-Black   #56321
  White-Pastel Green #56351
  Natural   #56381

W 56 cm
D  64 cm
H  89 cm

4 kg

Frame: Aluminium 
Seat: Polyethylene rattan

Details:

56311

Frame:  Wengé
Seat:  Black Mesh 

W 56 cm
D  64 cm
H  89 cm

3,4 kg

Frame: Aluminium 
Seat: Textile

Details:

Tango Bistro Chair Textile

R
O

TA
N

Tango Bistro Chair Rotan

#56351

#56321 #56311

Productsheet Productsheet

#56381

8483



BREEZE

8685



Breeze Bistro Chair

  Blue #50824
  Cappuccino #50821
  Beige #50822
  Green #50823

W 44 cm
D 52 cm
H 87 cm

4,8 kg

Powder-coated steel

Details:

Breeze Bistro Table

#20824

Details:

  Blue #20824
  Cappuccino #20821
  Beige #20822
  Green #20823

W 60 cm 
D  60 cm
H  74 cm

6,8 kg

Powder-coated steel

BR
EE

Z
E

ProductsheetProductsheet

#50822#50821 #50823

#50824

#20822#20821 #20823

8887



PHIL

9089



Phil Lounge Chair

  Sand #55391
  Grey-Green #55331

W 59 cm
D 67 cm
H 76 cm

5,7 kg

Aluminium

Details:

Phil Side Table

#24391

Details:

  Sand #24391
  Grey-Green #24331

W 50 cm
D 50 cm
H 43 cm

2,5 kg

Aluminium

PH
IL

ProductsheetProductsheet

#55331

#55391

#24331
9291



OASIS

9493



Brody Rocking Chair

  Terracotta  #58371
  Green-Beige  #58351
  Beige  #58391

W 68,5 cm
D 91 cm
H 97 cm

8,3 kg

Frame: Steel 
Seat: Textilene

Details:

G
R

O
O

V
E

Productsheet

#58391

#58371

#58351

O
AS

IS

9695



G
R

O
O

V
E

O
AS

IS

Travis Sun Lounger

#88351

  Green-Beige  #88351
  Terracotta  #88371
  Beige  #88391

W 55 cm
D 185 cm
H 97 cm

7,2 kg

Frame: Steel
Seat: Textilene

Details:

#88371

#88391

Productsheet

9897



Alpha 

  Green #62351
  Black #62311
  Beige #62391

W 15 cm
D 15 cm
H 28 cm

1 kg

Steel + Polyethylene

Details:

Stella 

#61351

Details:

  Green #61351
  Black #61311
  Beige #61391

W 35 cm
D 35 cm
H 150 cm

7 kg

Steel + Polyethylene + 
solar panel

O
AS

IS

ProductsheetProductsheet

#62311

#62351

#24331

#62351#62391

#61311 #61351#61391
10099



Icy Cool Box

  Terracotta  #91371
  Green  #91351
  Beige  #91391

W 43 cm
D 91 cm
H 89 cm

16 kg

Exterior:  Steel 
Box:  Polypropylene

Details:

O
AS

IS

Productsheet

#91391

#91371

#91351 102101



Zen Heater 1500W

  Black  #65311
  Beige  #65391

W 50 cm
D 50 cm
H 208 cm

14 kg

Steel + polyester rope + 
halogen heating tubes

Details:

O
AS

IS

Productsheet

#65391

#65311

#65311
104103                    



BEER SETS

106105



Beer Bench

30028

Green / Wood

W  220 cm
D   25 cm
H   48 cm

16 kg

Frame: Steel
Top: Spruce  
and pine wood
(Brewery Quality)

#T90800, page 141
#T90810, page 142

Beer Table

Details:

#30080 D 80 cm

30080

Green / Wood

W  220 cm
D   80 cm
H     78 cm

34 kg

Frame: Steel
Top: Spruce  
and pine wood
(Brewery Quality)

#T90800, page 141
#T90810, page 142

Details:

#30070 D 70 cm #T90800

#T90810

#30050 D 50 cm

#30000 W 68 cm

Be
er

 S
et

s

Productsheet Productsheet

108107



Be
er

 S
et

s

Raising Set Beer Tables

30000

Green / Wood

W  68 cm
D   4 cm
H  78 cm

4 kg

Frame: Steel

Details:

Productsheet

109 110



LOUNGE

112111



Fellow Lounge Set 

86331

Frame: Anthracite 
Cushions: Light Grey

W 320 cm
D 242 cm
H 69   cm

95 kg

Frame: Aluminium
Back seat: Quick Dry Foam
Cushions: Polyester

Fellow Lounge Set 

Details:

#86332

86332

Frame: Light Grey 
Cushions: Light Grey

W 320 cm
D 242 cm
H 69   cm

95 kg

Frame: Aluminium
Back seat: Quick Dry Foam
Cushions: Polyester

Details:

Lo
un

ge

Productsheet Productsheet

860x1535x685 mm

#86331

860x1655x685 mm

Ø350x445 mm 600x600x345 mm

860x1535x685 mm 860x1655x685 mm

Ø350x445 mm 600x600x345 mm

2x 1x 1x

1x 2x

2x 1x 1x

1x 2x

114113



• Coat Racks with hooks 
• Coat Racks without hooks

116115



Coat Rack Small with 48 hooks

C10005

Hammerite Silver

W  100 cm
D   60 cm
H 200 cm

14 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

#T91800, page 143

Details:

C
oa

t 
R

ac
ks

Productsheet

118117



Coat Rack Big with 104 hooks

C10004

Hammerite Silver

W  192 cm
D   60 cm
H 200 cm

19 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

#T91800, page 143

Coatrack Big without hooks

Details:

C10006

Hammerite Silver

W  192 cm
D   60 cm
H   200 cm

18 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

#T91800, page 143

Details:

C
oa

t 
R

ac
ks

Productsheet Productsheet

120119



MARKET
STALLS

122121



Professional Market Stall

   Red      #MSR10205R
   Blue     #MSR10205B

W  200 cm
D   151 cm
H 232 cm

40 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel +

#T91500, page 145

Details: Roof:

#MSR10205B

#MSR10205R

M
ar

ke
t 

St
al

ls

Productsheet

123 124



TROLLEYS
• Trolleys for chairs
• Trolleys for tables
• Trolleys for other products

126125



Uni Stack Trolley

T90930

Hammerite Silver

W 120 cm
D    60 cm
H  150 cm

35 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Stack Chair Trolley

Details: Details:

T91600

Hammerite Silver

W  151 cm
D     76 cm
H   120 cm

46 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Chairs: 30 pcs

Tr
ol

le
ys

128127

Productsheet

Productsheet



Keeve Seat Trolley

Details:

T92010

Hammerite

W 120 cm
D    53 cm
H 195 cm

77 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Keeve Seat: 60 pcs
Keeve Seat Low: 60 pcs

Tr
ol

le
ys

Productsheet

130129



Keeve Chair Frame Trolley

T92000

Hammerite

W 125 cm
D    48 cm
H  195 cm

71 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Keeve Frame: 30 pcs

Universal Trolley

Details: Details:

T91100

Hammerite Silver

W 105 cm
D    61 cm
H  126 cm

36 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Bar Chairs: 20 pcs
Keeve Bar Chair Frame:
10 pcs

Tr
ol

le
ys

Productsheet

132131

Productsheet



Crossback / Napoleon Chair Trolley

T91900

Hammerite Silver

W 160 cm
D    83 cm
H  149 cm

39 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Crossback: 24 pcs
Keeve barchair frame: 15 pcs

Budget Folding Chair Trolley

Details: Details:

T90200

Hammerite Silver

W 113 cm
D    47 cm
H  180 cm

21 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Budget Chairs: 50 pcs

Tr
ol

le
ys

134133

Productsheet

Productsheet



Wedding Chair Trolley

T90400

Hammerite Silver

W  93 cm
D   47 cm
H 195 cm

24 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Wedding Chairs:
30 pcs

Folding Table Round Trolley

Details: Details:

T90500

Hammerite Silver

W  80 cm
D   75 cm
H 124 cm

32 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Folding Table 
Round: 8 pcs

Tr
ol

le
ys

136135

Productsheet Productsheet



Folding Table Straight Trolley

T90700

Hammerite Silver

Extendable
W 126 - 208 cm
D    84 - 100 cm
H           168 cm

50 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

#21122 20 pcs
#21183 25 pcs

Standing & Bistro Table Trolley Small

Details: Details:

T90110

Hammerite Silver

W  95 cm
D   63 cm
H 120 cm

24 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Berlin: 5 pcs

Tr
ol

le
ys

138137

Productsheet
Productsheet



Standing & Bistro Table Trolley Big

T90120

Hammerite Silver

W 127 cm
D    97 cm
H 120 cm

44 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Berlin: 10 pcs

Details:

Tr
ol

le
ys

Productsheet

140139



Regular Beersets Trolley 

T90800

Hammerite Silver

Extendable
W      230 cm
D  59 - 89 cm
H       170 cm

39 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Beer Sets: 10 pcs
Or Beer Tables: 20 pcs
Or Beer Benches: 40 pcs 
Folding Table #21220: 25 pcs

Professional Beersets Trolley

Details:

T90810

Silver

Extendable 
W 232 cm
D  59 - 89 cm
H       181 cm

103 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Beer sets: 10 pcs
Or Beer Tables: 20 pcs
Or Beer Benches: 40 pcs

Details:

Tr
ol

le
ys

142141

Productsheet

SCAN ME!

Productsheet



Coat Rack Trolley

T91800

Hammerite Silver

W 186 cm
D    61 cm
H  201 cm

71 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Coat Racks: 10 pcs

Elegance Trolley

Details:

T91000

Hammerite Silver

W 129 cm
D   76 cm
H 180 cm

44 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Elegance Post
& Cords: 16 pcs

Details:

Tr
ol

le
ys

144143

Productsheet

Productsheet



Market Stall Trolley

T91500

Hammerite

W 242 cm
D    72 cm
H  198 cm

63 kg

Galvanized

Market Stalls: 5 pcs

Details:

Tr
ol

le
ys

145 146

Productsheet



 Professional display coolers and back bars

Play together to win: we continue to develop new products to provide
you with the latest cooling technology!

 Professionelle Kühl- und Gefrierschränke

Play together to win: Wir entwickeln ständig neue Produkte,
um Ihnen die neueste Kühltechnologie anbieten zu können.

 Réfrigérateurs et arrières-bars professionnels

Play together to win: Nous développons continuellement de nouveaux produits 
pour vous fournir les dernières techniques de refroidissement!

Stylish
High-quality

Forced cooling
Commercial use

Matching
trolleys

Stylisch
Höhe Qualität

Zwangluftkühlung
Kommerzielle

Benutzung

Passende
Trolleys

Style élégant
Haute qualité

Usage commercial
Refroississement

forcé

Chariots
adaptés

148147



 
& MORE
• Refrigerators
• Back bars
• Trolleys

150149



S3BC-I

Black / White

W  50 cm
D  42 cm
H 161 cm 

W  60 cm
D  60 cm
H 185 cm

358 Netto Liters

#TTR01, page 159

Details:

S3BC-I Refrigerator

D

S3BC-I Refrigerator Black

S3BC-I Black

Black

W  50 cm
D  42 cm
H 161 cm 

W  60 cm
D  60 cm
H 185 cm

358 Netto Liters

#TTR01, page 159

Details: D

Productsheet

R
ef

ri
ge

ra
to

rs

152151

Productsheet



S3M-I

White

W 104 cm
D  66 cm
H  88 cm

258 Netto Liters

#TTR03, page 160

Details:

S3M-I  Chest Dual cooler/freezer

R
ef

ri
ge

ra
to

rs

D

#TTR03

Display Cooler 2-doors

CDC2D

Black/silver 

W    73 cm
D   120 cm
H 203,6 cm

Powder-coated steel

949 Netto Liters

Details:

R
ef

ri
ge

ra
to

rs

C

154153

Productsheet Productsheet

68



Details:

CBB1D

Black/silver

W 52 cm
D   60 cm
H   85 cm

Powder-coated steel

128 Netto Liters

Details:

Back bar cooler 1-door

D

Back bar cooler 2-doors

CBB2D

Black/silver

W 52 cm
D   90 cm
H   85 cm

Powder-coated steel

198 Netto Liters

Details:

Ba
ck

 b
ar

s

D

156155

ProductsheetProductsheet



Details:

CBB3D

Black/silver

W  52 cm
D  135 cm
H    85 cm

Powder-coated steel

320 Netto Liters

Details:

Back bar cooler 3-doors

E

Ba
ck

 b
ar

s

157 158

Productsheet



TTR01

Silver

W 70 cm
D 70 cm
H 150 cm

25 kg 
 
Steel

Details:

Trolley S3BC-I Refrigerators Trolley S3M-I Cooler/freezer

TTR03

Silver

W  67 cm
D 106 cm
H   82 cm

25 kg

Steel

Details: Tr
ol

le
ys

Productsheet

160159

Productsheet



 Stainless steel worktables with matching trolley

 
Play together to win: we are in the process of developing several tables and
additional options. Please inquire about the current possibilities!

 Arbeitstische aus Edelstahl

Play together to win: Wir sind dabei, mehrere Tische und zusätzliches Zubehör
zu entwickeln. Bitte erkundigen Sie sich nach den aktuellen Möglichkeiten!

 Tables de travail en acier inoxydable avec chariot
d’accompagnement

Play together to win: Nous sommes en train de développer de nouveaux modèles 
de tables et de nouvelles options. Renseignez-vous sur les possibilités actuelles!

Professional
Foldable
Hygienic

Easy to use

Matching trolleys
for transport

and storage

Professionell
Faltbar

Hygienisch
Einfache Bedienung

Passender Trolley
für transport

und Lagerung

Professionnel
Pliable

Hygiënique
Facile à utiliser

Chariot adapté
pour le transport

et le rangement

162161



23100

Stainless steel

W 200 cm
D  80 cm
H  90 cm

24 kg

Stainless steel

#T91200, page 164

Details:

SOLID200 Stainless Steel Working Table Trolley SOLID200

T91200

Silver

W 88 cm
D 65 cm
H 113 cm

31 kg

Electrostatically
powder-coated steel

Details: W
or

kt
ab

le
 &

 T
ro

lle
y

164163

Productsheet
Productsheet
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VEBA’s Playground

of the game? You are very welcome to visit VEBA’s playground in Meijel. Just send an e-mail or
give us a call.

Visitors
Kruisstraat 23

5768 RW Meijel
The Netherlands

Warehouse
Tiendschuur 12 

5768 SB Meijel
The Netherlands

General 
+31 85 043 5840 

sales@veba.nl 
www.veba.nl

VEBA’s Playground
Möchten Sie unsere Produktpalette aus erster Hand sehen und darüber diskutieren, wie wir
gemeinsam immer einen Schritt voraus sein können? Sie sind herzlich willkommen, den Spielplatz
von VEBA in Meijel zu besuchen. Alles beginnt mit einer E-Mail oder einem Telefonanruf.

PLAY TOGETHER TO WIN


